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12 JJDDMM RESTO DE CATEGORIAS & ADAPTADA
ALMERIA, 21/11/2021

DEPORTES
DE ALMERIA

Prueba 19
21/11/2021 - 17:55

Masc., 400m Libre

15 - 90 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

ANTEQUERA SANTANA, Francisco Jav79
URRESTARAZU PLATERO, Miguel Ang90
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LOPEZ CRUZ, Diego

MARTINEZ FENOY, Juan Rafael
GARCIA MARTINEZ, Jose David
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Laureano

GOMIZ GIMENEZ, G

uillermo

MURESAN, Paul Antonio

Serie 2de 2

1 VISIEDO PEREIRA, Guillermo

2 PEREZ KRYLOVA, Boris

3 ZHIUKOV YALAMOQV, Victor
4 TORRES GARCIA, Lucas

5 PERALES PEREZ, Andres
6 ABAD CAMACHO, Carlos

7 AROCA HENARES, Antonio

8

DIAZ DIAZ, diego
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C.D.Galosport
C.D.Galosport
C.D.Galosport
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Almeria

C.N. Roquetas
C.N. Almeria
C.D.Galosport

C.N. Almeria

C.N. Almeria

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.D.Galosport
C.N. Roquetas
C.N. Almeria

C.N. Almeria

C.N. Roquetas

7:16.04
6:02.17
7:13.67
7:34.84

25m
25m
25m
25m

5:17.58
4:59.69
4:51.30
4:45.55
4:54.05
4:55.72
5:20.11
5:44.45

25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
50m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238
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